Portable Shaker System
ProvibTech  Phone: +1-713-830-7601 ● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@provibtech.com ● www.provibtech.com      1
PT520 Digital Shaker
PT520 shaker is a portable calibration device. It is capable of
calibrating the adynamic calibration of accelerometers, velocity
sensors, vibration transmitters, and proximity probes in
laboratory or in the field. PT520 has a built-in electro-magnetic
shaking head that will generate vibration. The vibration can be

Storage temperature: -20°– 75°C
Humidity: 80% non-condensing
Order Information
PT520-AXX-BXX-CXX-DXX
AXX: Frequency
A00:    Variable frequency
A01:    Fixed 80 Hz
BXX: Sensor
B00:      Seismic and proximity probes(dynamic)
B01:   Seismic (accelerometer, velocity sensor
and transmitter)
CXX: Automatic calibration
C00:    With Seismic Sensor calibration (supply
sensor power, and signal conditioning)
C01:      No calibration
DXX: Software
D00:      With software kit（include PT2060-009102
USB to RS-232 Converter with RS232
communication cable.）
D01:    No software
l in e   B
l in e   A
F ( H z )1 0 0 06 4 03 2 08 0
A C C
1 g
2 g
3 g
4 g
5 g
6 g
7 g
8 g
3 0 4 0